
Program Name Division Name Team Name Volunteer Role Volunteer First Name Volunteer Last Name Volunteer Email Address Volunteer Cellphone
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 1 Co‐Head Coach Chris Clark clark2490chris@gmail.com 412‐657‐6572
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 1 Co‐Head Coach Chris Guth christophermguth@gmail.com 919‐949‐6157
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 2 Assistant Coach Matt Minczeski minczeskim@gmail.com 724‐554‐7993
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 2 Assistant Coach Robert Zisman rob.zisman@gmail.com 732‐236‐2615
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 2 Co‐Head Coach John Engel jmengel@gmail.com 412‐596‐0415
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 3 Assistant Coach Gopal Parekh parekhgg@gmail.com 571‐438‐3796
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 3 Assistant Coach patrick mcconnell mcconnellplm@gmail.com 443‐875‐3650
2023 Fall Ball Major (12U, 5th/6th Grade) Lebo Fall 12U Team 3 Co‐Head Coach Kristin McConnell teammcconnell528@gmail.com 443‐875‐3180

2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U D'Amico Assistant Coach C Justin Conrad justin.conrad@crowncastle.com 814‐659‐9715

2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U D'Amico Assistant Coach Michael Damico amandamariedamico@gmail.com 412‐849‐8020

2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U Deatrick Co‐Head Coach Ryan Deatrick rrdeatrick@gmail.com 304‐541‐1841
2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U Sullivan Assistant Coach Kevin Ferris kevin.r.ferris@gmail.com 412‐799‐1218
2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U Sullivan Co‐Head Coach Mike Sullivan kroli.sully@gmail.com 412‐215‐7581
2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U Sullivan Co‐Head Coach Robert Kean rjk5358@gmail.com 412‐310‐7737
2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U Valencia Assistant Coach Jared Satterfield jaredsatterfield@gmail.com 336‐409‐0273
2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U Valencia Assistant Coach Peter Wallace peterandashlee@gmail.com 412‐480‐5043
2023 Fall Ball Maverick (6U, Pre‐K/Kindergarten) 2023 Fall 6U Valencia Co‐Head Coach Craig Velencia craigv1988@gmail.com 410‐245‐1215
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Ferris (Howe/Foster) Assistant Coach Joseph Pedrazzoli pedrazjm@yahoo.com 412‐979‐5296
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Ferris (Howe/Foster) Co‐Head Coach Andrew Brine adbrine1@gmail.com 412‐266‐5251
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Ferris (Howe/Foster) Co‐Head Coach Kevin Ferris kevin.r.ferris@gmail.com 412‐799‐1218

2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Follayttar (Markham) Assistant Coach Ben Ferguson Fergusbk@gmail.com 412‐216‐4911

2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Follayttar (Markham) Assistant Coach Kevin Robinson kevin.daniel.robinson@gmail.com 412‐326‐7149
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Follayttar (Markham) Assistant Coach Sean Moyer seanmoyer14@gmail.com 724‐986‐6693
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Follayttar (Markham) Co‐Head Coach Corey Keller clkeller13@comcast.net 412‐327‐3749
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Follayttar (Markham) Co‐Head Coach Joseph Follayttar III follayttar@gmail.com 434‐249‐3281
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Javellana (Hoover) Assistant Coach Gregory Sloan ghsloan@gmail.com 412‐953‐9718
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Javellana (Hoover) Assistant Coach Rick Gunter rickgunter718@gmail.com 412‐552‐8696
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Javellana (Hoover) Co‐Head Coach Chris Javellana chris.javellana@gmail.com 301‐525‐2442
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Peak (Howe/Foster) Assistant Coach Alejandro Castro alejandc@gmail.com 917‐975‐5445
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Peak (Howe/Foster) Assistant Coach Anthony Tedesco anthy5661357@hotmail.com 412‐303‐3753
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Peak (Howe/Foster) Co‐Head Coach Chris Hega cjhega@gmail.com 412‐780‐6855
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Peak (Howe/Foster) Co‐Head Coach Chris Peak Chrispeak1@gmail.com 412‐600‐8696
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Schonfeld (Jefferson) Assistant Coach Christian Misutka chrismisutka@gmail.com 646‐526‐7394
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Schonfeld (Jefferson) Co‐Head Coach Andrew Schonfeld andrew.schonfeld1@gmail.com 617‐240‐5650
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Shellenberger (Lincoln) Assistant Coach David Tranquilli dave.tranquilli@gmail.com 412‐480‐4486
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Shellenberger (Lincoln) Assistant Coach Jeffrey Shellenberger jeffrey.shellenberger@yahoo.com 412‐427‐7929
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Simpson (Washington) Assistant Coach Eric Gettemy eric.gettemy@gmail.com 412‐582‐5721
2023 Fall Ball Minor (10U, 3rd/4th Grade) 2023 Fall 10U Simpson (Washington) Co‐Head Coach Jeremy Simpson jeremy.simpson3@gmail.com 412‐398‐8463
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Bellanca Assistant Coach Adam Willsey adamwillsey@gmail.com 585‐469‐1695
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Bellanca Assistant Coach Joseph Pedrazzoli pedrazjm@yahoo.com 412‐979‐5296
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Bellanca Co‐Head Coach Kevin Bellanca KevinBellanca@gmail.com 716‐480‐5139
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Brancolini Assistant Coach Ben Schlueter beschlueter87@gmail.com 412‐867‐7708
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Brancolini Assistant Coach Scott Mitchell scottymitch13@yahoo.com 724‐986‐8596

2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Brancolini Co‐Head Coach Alex Huffman alexhuffman1@gmail.com 304‐376‐8845

2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Brancolini Co‐Head Coach Jeff Brancolini jeffbrancolini@gmail.com 412‐901‐5044

2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Brancolini Co‐Head Coach Ryan Deatrick rrdeatrick@gmail.com 304‐541‐1841

2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Gauthier Assistant Coach David Boone david.nelson.boone@gmail.com 724‐322‐6668
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Gauthier Co‐Head Coach Marc Gauthier marc.c.gauthier@gmail.com 630‐981‐1261
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Lasser Assistant Coach Joseph Bevins josephdbevins@gmail.com 814‐777‐4082
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Lasser Assistant Coach Kevin Carlson kevinlcarlson@hotmail.com 412‐443‐6821
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Lasser Co‐Head Coach Jason Lasser jasonlasser@gmail.com 412‐779‐4833
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Monaco Assistant Coach Andrew Porter Andrewrporter7@gmail.com 570‐617‐8600



2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Monaco Assistant Coach Eric Miller ericmiller20@comcast.net 724‐288‐8226
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Monaco Co‐Head Coach Michael Monaco mrjacksondog@gmail.com 412‐812‐1425
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Monaco Co‐Head Coach Thomas Wittman pennstatetom@aol.com 412‐480‐8965
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Shuty Assistant Coach Bob Roth rothrc@comcast.net 412‐403‐4127
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Shuty Assistant Coach Harrison Urash harrison.urash@gmail.com 404‐909‐4755
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Shuty Assistant Coach Parker Burke parkerburke@yahoo.com 760‐390‐6228
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Shuty Assistant Coach Robert Zisman rob.zisman@gmail.com 732‐236‐2615
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Shuty Co‐Head Coach Jason Shuty jshuty17@msn.com 724‐290‐9306
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Webb Assistant Coach Chris Mikita chrismikita@icloud.com 412‐913‐6014
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Webb Co‐Head Coach Aaron Webb aaron.webb.8@gmail.com 814‐659‐2470
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Whitecap Assistant Coach Kevin Robinson kevin.daniel.robinson@gmail.com 412‐326‐7149
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Whitecap Assistant Coach Richard Briley richard_briley@yahoo.com 412‐860‐9251
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Whitecap Assistant Coach Sean Moyer seanmoyer14@gmail.com 724‐986‐6693
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Whitecap Assistant Coach Steve Jeran sjeran@me.com 412‐215‐4071
2023 Fall Ball Pinto (8U, 1st/2nd Grade) 2023 Fall 8U Whitecap Co‐Head Coach Bradley Whitecap bradley.whitecap@gmail.com 412‐720‐4630


